
D:\PAC II Office\. Purchase Orders\PAC II Work Orders\Gosekhurd Gateway Config. Sept 24\Tender Process\3rd Call\Tender Publish format.doc 

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED  

CIN. U40109MH2005SGC153646 

 

SRM E-TENDER NOTICE (3rd Call) 

MSETCL invites digitally signed online bids for following tender through SRM E-

TENDER process in two bid system from registered contractor on website 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following work. 

 

Name Of office PAC Division-II, MSETCL, Nagpur 
 

Tender title Supply & Commissioning of RTU along with Integration / 
Configuration in existing ZIV Make SCADA at 132 kV 
Gosekhurd Sub Station under EHV (O & M) Division 
Bhandara, for providing real time data visibility of 132 kV 
Gosekhurd Substation to SLDC & ALDC. 

Tender Description Supply & Commissioning of RTU along with Integration / 

Configuration in existing ZIV Make SCADA at 132 kV 

Gosekhurd Sub Station under EHV (O & M) Division 

Bhandara, for providing real time data visibility of 132 kV 

Gosekhurd Substation to SLDC & ALDC. 

RFx No 7000035530 

Tender Start Date 03.03.2025 

Tender End Date 13.03.2025 

Last Date & Time of Submission Dt. 13.03.2025 up to 17:00 Hrs 

 

 

                             Sd/- 

    Executive Engineer 

 PAC Division-II, MSETCL, Nagpur 

 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

